
Sr. No. Date Day Activities Material Required

1 01-06-2020 Monday Hand Print Art
Plain White sheet and water 

colour

2 02-06-2020 Tuesday Origami Colourful Sheets

3 03-06-2020 Wednesday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

4 04-06-2020 Thursday Fork Painting
Fork, Plain Sheet and water 

colour

5 05-06-2020 Friday Fun with colour
Water colour, plain sheet and 

sketch pen.

6 06-06-2020 Saturday
ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL 

/Games for Mother
 -

7 07-06-2020 Sunday Holiday  -

8 08-06-2020 Monday Vegetable Stamp
Plain sheet, potato or lady 

finger etc. and water colours

9 09-06-2020 Tuesday Easy Maths Idea
Plain Sheet, Pen and chalk or 

flour.

10 10-06-2020 Wednesday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

11 11-06-2020 Thursday Food without Fire
Bread, onion, cucumber and 

basic material for sandwich

12 12-06-2020 Friday Blossoming Green Class
Different types of leaves, plain 

paper and water colour

13 13-06-2020 Saturday
ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL / 

Virtual Mother's Meet
 -

14 14-06-2020 Sunday Holiday  -

15 15-06-2020 Monday Learning Shapes with fun Plain paper, scissors and pen.

16 16-06-2020 Tuesday Salt painting
Salt, Plain paper, glue, water 

colours and brush.

17 17-06-2020 Wednesday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

18 18-06-2020 Thursday Ice painting
Ice tray, water, water colours, 

wooden stick and plain sheet.

19 19-06-2020 Friday Go Green Activity
Empty water bottle, soil, and 

plant.

20 20-06-2020 Saturday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

21 21-06-2020 Sunday Holiday  -

VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMP
Camp Schedule



Sr. No. Date Day Activities Material Required

22 22-06-2020 Monday Recycle Art
Pencil waste, plain sheet, glue 

and cryon colour 

23 23-06-2020 Tuesday Finger puppet Plain sheets and cryon colours

24 24-06-2020 Wednesday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

25 25-06-2020 Thursday Bee mine art

Child's Photo, yellow, white 

and black paper, glue and black 

sketch pen.

26 26-06-2020 Friday Craft making/ Gift card
Colourful paper, scissors, glue, 

sketch pen.

27 27-06-2020 Saturday ORAL WORK FROM SCHOOL  -

28 28-06-2020 Sunday Holiday  -

29 29-06-2020 Monday Pen Stand

Water bottle, old CD, glue, 

water colour, plain paper and 

pen

30 30-06-2020 Tuesday Paper Roll
News paper, glue and water 

colour.


